
BCRAC Broadway Bus: Little Shop of Horrors 
at the Dutch Apple Dinner Theatre 

March 14, 2026 
 

Itinerary 
5:45am – Departure from Troy Tops Market 

6:30am – Departure from Towanda Tops Market 

7:00am – Departure from Dushore Kwik Fill 

8:30am – Quick breakfast stop near Shamokin Dam 

11:30am – Arrival at Dutch Apple Dinner Theatre in Lancaster, PA 

11:30am – 12:45pm – Lunch at Dinner Apple Dinner Theatre 

12:45pm – Prepare for the matinee of Little Shop of Horrors 

1:00pm – Attend matinee of Little Shop of Horrors 

3:15pm – Performance ends. Board bus for Hershey 

4:00pm – Free time at Tanger Outlets Hershey 

6:30pm – Board bus for home 

 
9:00pm – Arrival at Dushore Kwik Fill 
 
9:30pm – Arrival at Towanda Tops Market 
 
10:00pm – Arrival at Troy Tops Market 
 

*Schedule subject to change* 


